
Date Time Age Group Home Team Away Team
Tuesday, December 5, 2023 5:30pm 13 Girls Victory Belles vs. Goals & Roses
Thursday, December 7, 2023 7:30pm 13 Girls Goals & Roses vs. Goal Get Um
Saturday, December 9, 2023 11:30am 13 Girls Eagles vs. Victory Belles
Saturday, December 9, 2023 12:30pm 13 Girls Goal Get Um vs. Holiday Bulldogs

Thursday, December 14, 2023 6:30pm 13 Girls Eagles vs. Goal Get Um
Saturday, December 16, 2023 11:30am 13 Girls Eagles vs. A New Hope
Saturday, December 16, 2023 12:30pm 13 Girls Holiday Bulldogs vs. Victory Belles

Saturday, January 6, 2024 10:30am 13 Girls A New Hope vs. Goals & Roses
Tuesday, January 9, 2024 5:30pm 13 Girls A New Hope vs. Eagles

Saturday, January 13, 2024 11:30am 13 Girls Holiday Bulldogs vs. Eagles
Saturday, January 13, 2024 12:30pm 13 Girls Goal Get Um vs. A New Hope
Monday, January 15, 2024 6:30pm 13 Girls A New Hope vs. Victory Belles
Saturday, January 20, 2024 1:30pm 13 Girls Goal Get Um vs. Goals & Roses
Saturday, January 20, 2024 2:30pm 13 Girls Victory Belles vs. Holiday Bulldogs
Monday, January 22, 2024 6:30pm 13 Girls Goals & Roses vs. Eagles

Thursday, January 25, 2024 6:30pm 13 Girls Goals & Roses vs. Holiday Bulldogs
Saturday, January 27, 2024 11:30am 13 Girls Victory Belles vs. Goal Get Um
Saturday, January 27, 2024 12:30pm 13 Girls A New Hope vs. Holiday Bulldogs

2023-24 Youth Indoor Schedule - u13 Girls

Visit www.sportstownesoccer.blogspot.com for news, scores, and schedules


